

Misc. Case (Act VIII) – 19 of 2023

CNR: WBBK01-001950-2023

Present: Mir Rashid Ali, District Judge, Bankura (J.O. Code No. WB00701).

Order No- 13

06-05-2025 Received the record back from the Judge, Family Court, Bankura on the ground stated therein the order dated 14.05.2025 passed by the Ld. Court.

Let it be accepted.

Dealing Assistant to note in the relevant register.

Fix 08.07.2025 for appearance.

**Sd/- Mir Rashid Ali,
District Judge, Bankura**