

**Act VIII Misc Case - 19 of 2023**

**Reg. 25/2017**

**Present: - Mir Rashid Ali (WB00701)**

**Order No. 17**

**Dt. 23.09.2025**

Today is fixed for mediation report .

Ld. Adv for both sides are present .

Mediation Report is not received from DLSA , Bankura .

To 17.11.2025 for mediation report .

D/C

District Judge, Bankura

District Judge, Bankura